IRiffeI Motocross - 32 etapa

Intermediaria

Corrida

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:22:56

S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km

-
Il
o B

1/8/2010 14:25.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:59.992 +5.827 14:31:13.502 2 2:23.603 +25.322 14:25:40.749
(211) TAUAN BRENNER 6 1:56.999 +2.834 14:33:10.501 3 2:14.907 +16.626 14:27:55.656
1 14:23:16.806 7 2:11.687 +17.522 14:35:22.188 4 1:58.281 14:29:53.937
2 1:48.642 14:25:05.448 8 1:59.842 +5.677 14:37:22.030 5 1:59.094 +0.813 14:31:53.031
3 1:51.630 +2.988 14:26:57.078 9 2:02.494 +8.329 14:39:24.524 6 2:44.198 +45.917 14:34:37.229
4 1:56.796 +8.154 14:28:53.874 10 2:03.602 +9.437 14:41:28.126 7 2:06.810 +8.529 14:36:44.039
5 1:51.477 +2.835 14:30:45.351 8 2:00.828 +2.547 14:38:44.867
6 1:50.273 +1.631 14:32:35.624 (552) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO 9 2:00.690 +2.409 14:40:45.557
7 1:51.069 +2.427 14:34:26.693 1 14:23:35.204
8 1:55.105 +6.463 14:36:21.798 2 2:00.025 +0.765 14:25:35.229 (311) CLEBERSON SOUZA SANTOS
9 1:52.299 +3.657 14:38:14.097 3 2:00.594 +1.334 14:27:35.823 1 14:23:25.407
10 1:54.539 +5.897 14:40:08.636 4 1:59.260 14:29:35.083 2 2:05.017 +3.767 14:25:30.424
5 2:01.095 +1.835 14:31:36.178 3 2:01.250 14:27:31.674
(361) MAICON FRENA 6 2:01.638 +2.378 14:33:37.816 4 2:05.922 +4.672 14:29:37.596
1 14:23:19.898 7 2:02.274 +3.014 14:35:40.090 5 2:13.212 +11.962 14:31:50.808
2 1:52.983 +1.455 14:25:12.881 8 2:02.657 +3.397 14:37:42.747 6 2:09.965 +8.715 14:34:00.773
3 1:53.741 +2.213 14:27:06.622 9 2:05.740 +6.480 14:39:48.487 7 2:11.701 +10.451 14:36:12.474
4 1:53.651 +2.123 14:29:00.273 10 2:08.492 +9.232 14:41:56.979 8 2:10.996 +9.746 14:38:23.470
5 1:51.559 +0.031 14:30:51.832 9 2:23.527 +22.277 14:40:46.997
6 1:51.528 14:32:43.360 (299) FELIPE ALVES LEGARREA
7 1:54.300 +2.772 14:34:37.660 1 14:23:23.853 (34) UESLEY TONOLLI
8 1:54.118 +2.590 14:36:31.778 2 2:03.493 +4.654 14:25:27.346 1 14:23:22.632
9 1:57.756 +6.228 14:38:29.534 3 1:58.839 14:27:26.185 2 2:13.538 +7.527 14:25:36.170
10 1:59.426 +7.898 14:40:28.960 4 2:02.236 +3.397 14:29:28.421 3 2:10.922 +4.911 14:27:47.092
5 2:02.787 +3.948 14:31:31.208 4 2:06.011 14:29:53.103
(23) MARCOS PAULO HOLTMAN 6 2:03.860 +5.021 14:33:35.068 5 2:08.008 +1.997 14:32:01.111
1 14:23:20.746 7 2:06.476 +7.637 14:35:41.544 6 2:11.450 +5.439 14:34:12.561
2 1:59.464 +5.219 14:25:20.210 8 2:08.758 +9.919 14:37:50.302 7 2:13.448 +7.437 14:36:26.009
3 1:57.455 +3.210 14:27:17.665 9 2:04.558 +5.719 14:39:54.860 8 2:15.625 +9.614 14:38:41.634
4 1:58.960 +4.715 14:29:16.625 10 2:03.342 +4.503 14:41:58.202 9 2:13.519 +7.508 14:40:55.153
5 1:55.241 +0.996 14:31:11.866
6 1:56.745 +2.500 14:33:08.611 (5) CARLOS ALBERTO SCHNAIDER FILHO (740) DIEGO ROGERIO TAVARES
7 1:55.459 +1.214 14:35:04.070 1 14:23:21.438 1 14:23:24.778
8 1:54.701 +0.456 14:36:58.771 2 2:04.880 +1.403 14:25:26.318 2 2:08.524 14:25:33.302
9 1:54.245 14:38:53.016 3 2:03.477 14:27:29.795 3 2:14.917 +6.393 14:27:48.219
10 1:59.251 +5.006 14:40:52.267 4 2:06.933 +3.456 14:29:36.728 4 2:15.525 +7.001 14:30:03.744
5 2:08.177 +4.700 14:31:44.905 5 2:09.293 +0.769 14:32:13.037
(111) VENICIO VOIGT 6 2:08.614 +5.137 14:33:53.519 6 2:10.333 +1.809 14:34:23.370
1 14:23:23.208 7 2:08.317 +4.840 14:36:01.836 7 2:17.063 +8.539 14:36:40.433
2 2:01.985 +7.507 14:25:25.193 8 2:12.256 +8.779 14:38:14.092 8 2:12.048 +3.524 14:38:52.481
3 1:56.925 +2.447 14:27:22.118 9 2:12.361 +8.884 14:40:26.453 9 2:09.012 +0.488 14:41:01.493
4 1:57.001 +2.523 14:29:19.119
5 1:58.109 +3.631 14:31:17.228 (31) MAURICIO JOAO LOHN (177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO
6 1:54.874 +0.396 14:33:12.102 1 14:23:27.059 1 14:23:28.520
7 1:56.060 +1.582 14:35:08.162 2 2:07.375 +6.737 14:25:34.434 2 2:15.663 +6.998 14:25:44.183
8 1:54.478 14:37:02.640 3 2:09.363 +8.725 14:27:43.797 3 2:12.247 +3.582 14:27:56.430
9 1:56.936 +2.458 14:38:59.576 4 2:00.638 14:29:44.435 4 2:12.372 +3.707 14:30:08.802
10 1:59.485 +5.007 14:40:59.061 5 2:16.586 +15.948 14:32:01.021 5 2:08.665 14:32:17.467
6 2:05.119 +4.481 14:34:06.140 6 2:08.768 +0.103 14:34:26.235
(65) SAMUEL PACHECO 7 2:11.657 +11.019 14:36:17.797 7 2:12.919 +4.254 14:36:39.154
1 14.2321.943 8 2:07.019 +6.381 14:38:24.816 8 2:12.303 +3.638 14:38:51.457
2 1:58.859 +2.690 14:25:20.802 9 2:03.624 +2.986 14:40:28.440 9 2:12.549 +3.884 14:41:04.006
3 2:02.906 +6.737 14:27:23.708
4 1:56.405 +0.236 14:29:20.113 (151) ALEXANDRO ZUQUE (916) EDER DE LIMA
5 1:57.379 +1.210 14:31:17.492 1 14:23:25.581 1 14:24:54.865
6 1:57.736 +1.567 14:33:15.228 2 2:12.924 +6.600 14:25:38.505 2 2:13.502 +10.800 14:27:08.367
7 1:57.117 +0.948 14:35:12.345 3 2:11.188 +4.864 14:27:49.693 3 2:02.702 14:29:11.069
8 1:56.169 14:37:08.514 4 2:08.512 +2.188 14:29:58.205 4 2:05.419 +2.717 14:31:16.488
9 1:58.491 +2.322 14:39:07.005 5 2:06.324 14:32:04.529 5 2:07.537 +4.835 14:33:24.025
10 1:59.695 +3.526 14:41:06.700 6 2:09.699 +3.375 14:34:14.228 6 2:07.657 +4.955 14:35:31.682
7 2:09.294 +2.970 14:36:23.522 7 2:09.619 +6.917 14:37:41.301
(279) FERNANDO ALEX REIS 8 2:07.715 +1.391 14:38:31.237 8 2:12.053 +9.351 14:39:53.354
1 14:23:19.451 9 2:12.058 +5.734 14:40:43.295 9 2:17.290 +14.588 14:42:10.644
2 1:59.170 +5.005 14:25:18.621
3 1:54.165 14:27:12.786 (55) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO (102) CAIO LUCAS MOREIRA DE AGUIAR
4 2:00.724 +6.559 14:29:13.510 1 14:23:17.146 1 14:23:29.597
Orbits
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IRiffeI Motocross - 32 etapa

Intermediaria

Corrida

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:22:56

S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km

-
Il
o B

1/8/2010 14:25.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 3:45.313 +1:34.432 14:27:14.910
3 2:19.273 +8.392 14:29:34.183
4 2:12.912 +2.031 14:31:47.095
5 2:11.237 +0.356 14:33:58.332
6 2:24513 +13.632 14:36:22.845
7 2:11.248 +0.367 14:38:34.093
8 2:10.881 14:40:44.974
(937) LEONARDO MANOEL INACIO
1 14:23:26.693
2 3:21.651 +1:08.560 14:26:48.344
3 2:41.922 +28.831 14:29:30.266
4 2:13.091 14:31:43.357
5 2:16.694 +3.603 14:34:00.051
6 2:20.690 +7.599 14:36:20.741
7 2:24.094 +11.003 14:38:44.835
8 2:24.444 +11.353 14:41:09.279
(205) CLEBER NEVES
1 14:23:20.029
2 2:43.249 +41.301 14:26:03.278
3 5:18.161 +3:16.213 14:31:21.439
4 2:03.017 +1.069 14:33:24.456
5 2:03.115 +1.167 14:35:27.571
6 2:01.948 14:37:29.519
7 2:06.844 +4.896 14:39:36.363
8 2:03.056 +1.108 14:41:39.419
(8) CAINA JOSE DA SILVA
1 14:23:31.134
2 2:26.057 +2.160 14:25:57.191
3 2:23.897 14:28:21.088
4 2:25.590 +1.693 14:30:46.678
5 2:27.839 +3.942 14:33:14.517
(19) LEANDRO MANOEL MARCELINO
1 14:23:31.968
2 2:30.484 14:26:02.452
3 2:32.298 +1.814 14:28:34.750
4 2:34.028 +3.544 14:31:08.778
5 2:38.486 +8.002 14:33:47.264
(501) LUIZ FERNANDO DALABONA
1 14:23:24.856
2 2:11.594 +2.258 14:25:36.450
3 2:09.336 14:27:45.786
4 2:30.863 +21.527 14:30:16.649
Orbits
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